
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

THE NUMBER , TYPE & THE CARPET AREA OF APARMENT FOR SALE IN THE PROJECT NIVANJALI 

PHASE 1 SITUATED AT HOLDING NO – 308 , P.O – BORAL , P.S – NARENDRAPUR ( PREVIOUSLY 

SONARPUR) , KOLKATA – 700154 , WARD NO – 34 , BORAL – C , DISTRICT – 24 PGS ( SOUTH) 

  

 

                                                                   COMMERCIAL 

FLOOR NO NO.OF 
SHOP 

SHOP NO COVERED 
AREA IN 
SQ.M 

COVERED  
AREA IN 
SQ.FT 

CARPET 
AREA IN  
SQ.M 

CARPET  
AREA IN  
SQ.FT 

 
 
 

GROUND 

 
 
 

1  

 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

45.22 

 
 
 

486.56 

 
 
 

37.64 

 
 
 

405.00 

 

TOTAL COVERED AREA  = 45.22 SQ .M  / 486.56 SQ.FT 

TOTAL CARPET AREA     =  37.64 SQ.M / 405.00 SQ.FT 

TOTAL NO OF SHOP      =  1 (ONE) 

 

NIVANJALI CONSTRUCTION 
        Boral Majher Para , Kolkata -700154 

           Ph : 9748914607                   E-mail : nivanjali2022@gmail.com 

                    Pan : AATFN7992H                      GST :  19AATFN799H2Z7 

 

mailto:nivanjali2022@gmail.com


 

                                                                RESIDENTIAL 

 

 FLOOR NO  NO .OF  
FLATS  

   FLAT NO 
 

COVERED 
AREA IN 
SQ.M 

COVERED 
AREA IN 
SQ.FT 

CARPET 
AREA IN  
SQ.M 

CARPET 
AREA IN  
SQ.FT 

 
      1ST 

 
    3 NOS 

    1 A  
64.711 

 
696.293 

 
 51.768 

 
557.03 

    1 B 50.776 546.356 40.62 437.08 

    1 C 57.406 617.697 45.924 494.158 

 
      2ND 

    
    3 NOS 
 

    2 A 64.711 696.293 51.768 557.03 

    2 B 50.776 546.356 40.62 437.08 

    2 C 57.406 617.697 45.924 494.158 

      
      3RD 

    
    3 NOS 

   3 A 64.711 696.293 51.768 557.03 

   3 B 50.776 546.356 40.62 437.08 

   3 C 57.406 617.697 45.924 494.158 

      
      4TH 

 
    3 NOS 

   4 A 64.711 696.293 51.768 557.03 

   4 B 50.776 546.356 40.62 437.08 

   4 C 57.406 617.697 45.924 494.158 

                     TOTAL 691.572 7441.384 553.248 5953.072 

 

TOTAL COVERED AREA = 691.572 SQ.M / 7441.384 SQ.FT 

TOTAL CARPET AREA    =  553.248 SQ.M / 5953.072 SQ.FT 

TOTAL NO FLAT             = 12 ( TWELVE) 

 


