

Boral Majher Para, Kolkata-700154

PAN: AATFN7992H GST: 19AATFN799H2Z7

THE NUMBER, TYPE & THE CARPET AREA OF APARMENT FOR SALE IN THE PROJECT NIVANJALI PHASE 1 SITUATED AT HOLDING NO – 308, P.O – BORAL, P.S – NARENDRAPUR (PREVIOUSLY SONARPUR), KOLKATA – 700154, WARD NO – 34, BORAL – C, DISTRICT – 24 PGS (SOUTH)

COMMERCIAL

FLOOR NO	NO.OF SHOP	SHOP NO	COVERED AREA IN SQ.M	COVERED AREA IN SQ.FT	CARPET AREA IN SQ.M	CARPET AREA IN SQ.FT
GROUND	1	1	45.22	486.56	37.64	405.00

TOTAL COVERED AREA = 45.22 SQ .M / 486.56 SQ.FT

TOTAL CARPET AREA = 37.64 SQ.M / 405.00 SQ.FT

TOTAL NO OF SHOP = 1 (ONE)

MIVANJALI CONSTRUCTION

Partner

Sutaba Dey

Partner

NIVANJALI CONSTRUCTION

Partne

RESIDENTIAL

_FLOOR NO	_NO .OF FLATS	FLAT NO	COVERED AREA IN	COVERED AREA IN	CARPET AREA IN	CARPET AREA IN
	ILAIS		SQ.M	SQ.FT	SQ.M	SQ.FT
		1 A				
1ST	3 NOS		64.711	696.293	51.768	557.03
		1 B	50.776	546.356	40.62	437.08
		1 C	57.406	617.697	45.924	494.158
2ND	3 NOS	2 A	64.711	696.293	51.768	557.03
2110	3 1103	2 B	50.776	546.356	40.62	437.08
		2 C	57.406	617.697	45.924	494.158
3RD	3 NOS	3 A	64.711	696.293	51.768	557.03
SILD	3 1103	3 B	50.776	546.356	40.62	437.08
		3 C	57.406	617.697	45.924	494.158
4TH	3 NOS	4 A	64.711	696.293	51.768	557.03
		4 B	50.776	546.356	40.62	437.08
		4 C	57.406	617.697	45.924	494.158
TOTAL			691.572	7441.384	553.248	5953.072

TOTAL COVERED AREA = 691.572 SQ.M / 7441.384 SQ.FT

TOTAL CARPET AREA = 553.248 SQ.M / 5953.072 SQ.FT

TOTAL NO FLAT = 12 (TWELVE)

MIVANJALI CONSTRUCTION

Partner

Sutapor Dey

Partner

NIVANJALI CONSTRUCTION

Partner